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CITTA' DI MARTINA FRANCA (0304016B)
MARTINA FRANCA - 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Torneo CITTA' DI MARTINA FRANCA 0304016B

Luogo MARTINA FRANCA  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PONTECORVO ALBERTO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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MARTINA FRANCA - 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1630 0 0 1959 M 107163

12 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1582 0 0 1969 M 107908

18 2N Carriero Francesco       ITA PUG BR 1600 0 0 1962 M 113669

19 2N Castellana Domenico      ITA PUG TA 1600 0 0 1966 M 115156

1 3N Defronzo Andrea          ITA PUG BA 1500 0 0 1986 M

25 3N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1494 0 0 1970 M 120289

4 2N Demita Giuseppe          ITA PUG TA 1564 0 0 1955 M 105739

7 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1459 0 0 1991 F 105823

24 2N Ielapi Vito              ITA CAL CS 1661 0 0 1958 M 120270

15 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1531 0 0 1966 M 111305

20 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1497 0 0 1971 M 115989

14 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1594 0 0 1973 M 109827

22 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1528 0 0 1958 M 117207

16 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA PUG TA 1315 0 0 1971 M 112269

2 3N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1374 0 0 1987 M 104365

13 2N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA PUG BA 1686 0 0 1977 M 109366

23 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA CAL CZ 1525 0 0 1964 M 117809

6 1N Simone Leo               ITA PUG BR 1651 0 0 1956 M 105817

5 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1642 0 0 1967 M 105805

9 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA BAS MT 1594 0 0 1956 M 106719

21 3N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1518 0 0 1985 M 116202

8 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1684 0 0 1962 M 106713

3 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1603 0 0 1940 M 104629

10 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1579 0 0 1974 M 107160

17 3N Zizzi Giuseppe           ITA PUG TA 1500 0 0 1989 M 113003
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 107163

12 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 107908

18 2N Carriero Francesco       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 113669

19 2N Castellana Domenico      ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 115156

1 3N Defronzo Andrea          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 M

25 3N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 120289

4 2N Demita Giuseppe          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 105739

7 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 F 105823

24 2N Ielapi Vito              ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1958 M 120270

15 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 111305

20 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 115989

14 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1973 M 109827

22 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1958 M 117207

16 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA 1315 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 112269

2 3N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 104365

13 2N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA 1686 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1977 M 109366

23 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1964 M 117809

6 1N Simone Leo               ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 105817

5 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 105805

9 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 106719

21 3N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1985 M 116202

8 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 106713

3 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1940 M 104629

10 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 107160

17 3N Zizzi Giuseppe           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1989 M 113003
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